pag.7
O.M.F.B. S.p.A. Hydraulic Components
We reserve the right to make any changes without notice.
Edition 2003.03 No reproduction, however partial, is permitted.
Via Cave, 7/9 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (Brescia) Italy Tel.: +39.030.9830611
Fax: +39.030.9839207-208 Internet:www.omfb.it e-mail:info@omfb.it
D
at

Codice
ordinazione
Order code
IN OUT A B Peso
Weight
ISO 228 ISO 228 mm mm Kg
NPLH-6 105-004-00066
G 1/2 G 1/2
132 98.5 4,6
NPLH-10 105-004-00101 138 104.5 4,9
NPLH-16 105-004-00165 147,5 101,5 5,4
NPLH-20 105-004-00209 154 108 5,8
NPLH-25 105-004-00254
G 3/4 G 3/4
162 113 6
NPLH-32 105-004-00325 173 124 6,5
NPLH-40 105-004-00405 188 135
POMPE AD INGRANAGGI
REVERSIBILI 3 FORI-13 DIN
CON UTILIZZI LATERALI
3 HOLES-13 DIN REVERSIBLE